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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 16 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 196008281985031002; Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly, M.Agr

2 Wed 23 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 196008281985031002; Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly, M.Agr

3 Wed 30 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 196008281985031002; Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly, M.Agr

4 Wed 6 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 196008281985031002; Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly, M.Agr

5 Wed 13 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 196008281985031002; Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly, M.Agr

6 Wed 20 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 196008281985031002; Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly, M.Agr

7 Wed 27 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 196008281985031002; Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly, M.Agr

8 Wed 4 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 196008281985031002; Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly, M.Agr

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 197403162009121001; Dr. drh Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

10 Wed 18 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 197403162009121001; Dr. drh Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 197403162009121001; Dr. drh Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

12 Wed 1 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 197403162009121001; Dr. drh Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

13 Wed 8 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 197403162009121001; Dr. drh Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

14 Wed 15 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 197403162009121001; Dr. drh Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

15 Wed 22 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 197403162009121001; Dr. drh Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

16 Wed 29 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 197403162009121001; Dr. drh Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

17 Wed 6 Dec 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 197403162009121001; Dr. drh Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

18 Wed 13 Dec 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM All students 197403162009121001; Dr. drh Langgeng Priyanto M.Si
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2324-01-PTK2102 BAHAN PAKAN DAN FORMULASI RANSUM

2324-01-PTK2101 DASAR ILMU NUTRISI TERNAK

2324-01-PTK1103 GENETIKA TERNAK

2324-01-PTK1102 ANATOMI DAN FISIOLOGI TERNAK

2324-01-PTK1101 PENGANTAR INDUSTRI DAN KEBIJAKAN P...

2324-01-PTK47915 ILMU TILIK TERNAK

2324-01-PTK47215 ILMU DAN TEKNOLOGI HASIL IKUTAN D...

2324-01-PTK35615 MANAJEMEN PRODUKSI TERNAK RUMINANSIA

2324-01-PTK35515 MANAJEMEN TERNAK UNGGAS

2324-01-PTK35415 TEKNOLOGI PENGOLAHAN DAN INDUSTRI...

2324-01-PTK35115 TEKNIK LABORATORIUM

54243-Undergraduate Program in Aquaculture

54244-Undergraduate Program in Fisheries Product T...

54294-Undergraduate Program in Soil Science

54295-Undergraduate Program in Plant Protection

MK KODE PER

01 Faculty of Economics

02 Faculty of Law

03 Faculty of Engineering

04 Faculty of Medicine

06 Faculty of Teacher Training and Education

07 Faculty of Social and Politic Science

08 Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Science

09 Faculty of Computer Science

10 Faculty of Public Health

11 Postgraduates Study

12 UPT-Matakuliah Pembentukan Kepribadian (MPK)

13 UPT Lembaga Bahasa

14 UPT Perpustakaan

15 UPT Teknologi Informasi dan Komunikasi

16 LP3MP-Pelatihan
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